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Women / 2 / 9 Years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaciess Clinton168
Flipside

9.300 9.600 9.4009.400 37.700
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Carsyn Groves167
Flipside

9.100 9.500 9.4009.450 37.450
2 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Aaliyah Janes417
Ozark Mountain

9.000 9.300 9.3509.100 36.750
3 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Stella Hajakiewicz293
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 9.150 9.3509.300 36.700
4T 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Ellie Guthrie416
Ozark Mountain

8.700 9.350 8.9009.200 36.150
8T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Braelynn Sarakas507
Top Flight

8.900 9.000 8.8508.900 35.650
5T 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Jayde Schnitzler304
Oly Festus

8.700 8.750 8.8008.500 34.750
9T 9 11T 7 7 

7 

Josie Winter261
Mid-Illinois

8.900 9.200 8.5008.000 34.600
6T 5 13 12T 8 

8 

Makayla Cook535
Skymax

8.700 8.300 8.7008.700 34.400
10T 11T 9 10 9 

9 

Adeline Rouggly232
Mid-County

8.700 8.400 8.3508.900 34.350
11T 10 7T 14 10 

10 

Jacey King510
Top Flight

8.800 8.100 8.7508.600 34.250
7 14 10 8T 11 

11 

Bella Elphons434
Skymax

8.600 8.300 8.6508.500 34.050
12T 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Releigh Dooley265
Mid-Illinois

8.600 8.900 8.7507.600 33.850
13T 8 14 9T 13 

13 

Emma Pulley511
Top Flight

8.000 8.300 8.5008.800 33.600
14 13T 8 13T 14 

14 
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